
Shade Demo Kit Options (Circle Choice) 

Fabric Binder Options (Classico Required) 

Triathlon Shade Qualification Required Demo Kits 

$500 

$725 

$725 

$725 

$500 

$360 

$600 

$250 

Name 

Business 

Billing Address 

Email 

Phone 

Payment (Check* or Credit Card) 

Total Due (add up Demo Kit and Fabric Books) 

*Check written to MRL Company must be received before order can be placed 


