

Triathlon Shade Qualification Required Demo Kits

Shade Demo Kit Options (Circle Choice)

	Name	Part Number	Demo Includes
\$500	 Architectural Honeycomb Battery-Powered Shade Demo	HC-DEMO-22	(1) Battery-powered architectural honeycomb shade pop-up demo, (1) Pico control on a pedestal with batteries
\$725	 Sivoia QS Triathlon-Battery-Powered Roller Shade Demo	RB-DEMO-SHL-ARC	(1) SheerLite 3% shade in Charcoal with Black Architectural Metal Fascia battery-powered roller pop-up demo, (1) Pico control on a pedestal with batteries
\$725	 Sivoia QS Triathlon Battery-Powered Roller Shade Demo	RB-DEMO-MIR-ARC	(1) Mirage shade in Mesa with Bronze Architectural Metal Fascia battery-powered roller pop-up demo, (1) Pico control on a pedestal with batteries
\$725	 Sivoia QS Triathlon Battery-Powered Roller Shade Demo	RB-DEMO-HAR-FAB	(1) Harbor shade in Pearl with Fabric Wrapped Fascia battery-powered roller pop-up demo, (1) Pico control on a pedestal with batteries

Fabric Binder Options (Classico Required)

\$500	 The Classico Collection	Classico Collection Fabric Book	CLASSICO-BNDR	Solar screens and blackout roller shade fabrics
\$600	 The Gallery Collection	The Gallery Collection Fashion Fabric Binder	GALLERY-BNDR	Decorative roller shade fabrics, wood blind, and horizontal sheer blind materials
\$360	 Atelier Binder	Atelier Binder	ATELIER-SET	A curated offering of high-end roller shade fabrics for the discerning homeowner
\$250	 Architectural Honeycomb Collection	Architectural Honeycomb Collection Fabric Book	ARCH-HC-BNDR	The full offering of materials for Architectural Honeycomb shades

Name

Business

Billing Address

Email

Phone

Payment (Check* or Credit Card)

Total Due (add up Demo Kit and Fabric Books)

*Check written to MRL Company must be received before order can be placed